
Foster’s Scottish Amateur Cup & Scottish Amateur Sunday Trophy Dates 2014/15

1st Round
Saturday 6th September 2014 (All Regions)
Sunday 7th September 2014 (All Regions)

2nd Round
Saturday 4th October 2014 (All Regions)
Sunday 5th October 2014 (All Regions)

3rd Round
Saturday 1st November 2014
Sunday 2nd November 2014

4th Round
Saturday 6th December 2014
Sunday 7th December 2014

5th Round
Saturday 10th January 2015
Sunday 11th January 2015

6th Round
Saturday 7th February 2015
Sunday 8th February 2015

7th Round
Saturday 7th March 2015
Sunday 8th March 2015 (Qtr Finals)

8th Round
Saturday 28th March 2015 (Qtr Finals)

Semi Finals
Saturday - To be arranged in April
Sunday - To be arranged in April

Finals
Saturday – TBC
Sunday – 3rd May 2015


